
ALSA Committee List as of February, 2025

ALPACA Committee:

Denise Fehrenbach, Liaison BOD 231-590-8549 denise@fehrenbachfarms.com

BY-LAWS & STANDING RULES Committee:

ELECTION & NOMINATIONS Committee:

Harvey Pool, Liaison BOD 478-973-0124 hpool@rockcreekllamas.com

Kelsi Matthew, Chair IN 260-226-2090 blossom_ks@hotmail.com

Lougene Baird HI 808-747-5023 lougenebaird@outlook.com

ETHICS & PROTESTS COMMITTEE:

Tim Smith, Liason BOD 260-450-8644 timothylpn@aol.com

Steve Auld, Chair MO 319-388-8252 steve.auld@outlook.com

following the conclusion of the Regional and National shows of that year.  As 

ALSA Committee members are selected by the Chair of the Committee and serve a

one year term starting January 1 of the current year.  The Committee Chair is selected

by the BOD liaison of the Committee and also serves a one year term starting January 1st

of the current year.  The exception to this is the Regional, Grand National, and Fiber

Committees which serve a one year term starting December 1st of the current year - 

majority of Committee members, not just the opinion of the Chair.  It is helpful for

the BOD to even include the total votes (not names) of the Committee members on an

issue in your report. 

Committees are selected, it is recommended that members are diversified as to their

geographic regions to offer complete membership representation.

Committee Chairs should submit a Committee Report to their BOD liaison for each

month's BOD meeting after it has been approved by all their committee members.

(Minutes 8-15-06)  Recommendations from committees are to be a consensus of the

mailto:%20timothylpn@aol.com


Alisca De Regnier IA 641-777-7386 dnader@netins.net

Michele Gohr IN 765-667-4991 michele.gohr12@siu.edu

Maylene Hall NC 336-914-0050 simplicityllamafarm@yahoo.com

Alyssa Jensen NE 402-304-6986 caninedesign@windstream.net

FINANCE & BUDGET Committee:

Harvey Pool, Liaison BOD 478-973-0124 hpool@rockcreekllamas.com

Vern Wright, Chair FL 941-320-9338 walkingwright@msn.com

FLEECE Committee:

Denise Fehrenbach, Liaison BOD 231-590-8549 denise@fehrenbachfarms.com

Cindy Ruckman, Chair OH 740-393-2309 cindy@mcfarlandsllamafarm.com

Joy Bishop-Forshey OH 419-337-4603 drlamaj@yahoo.com

Judy Glaser CO 303-646-6311 judy.glaser@yahoo.com

Niki Kuklenski WA 360-592-2603 info@jnkllamas.com

Patti Morgan KS 620-441-8830 pmmorganks@gmail.com

GRAND NATIONAL Committee:

Liaison BOD

Becci Kunkel IN 260-580-3756 fbkunkel2014@gmail.com

Kari Price NE 402-314-1699 soccermom_kari@aol.com

HANDBOOK Committee:

Brianna Evert, Liaison BOD 719-371-4839 brianna0215@yahoo.com

Chair Open

JUDGES Committee:

Mary Jo Miller, Chair KY 502-460-6850 brookscreekllamas@gmail.com

Terese Evenson WV 606-316-6362 AsgaardLlamas@yahoo.com



Mike Haumschild OH 740-824-3120 frvf82@frontier.com

Adryce Mathisen TX 682-551-7799 adryce@att.net

Ana Reese TX 210-842-3790 areese.llamas@gmail.com

Tricia Schneeberger MI 517-643-0063 Pschne1059@aol.com

MEMBERSHIP, PUBLICATIONS, PROMOTIONS, MARKETING AND WEBSITE Commitee:

Kelly Squires, Liason BOD kellyjosquires@gmail.com

Becci Kunkel, Chair IN 260-580-3756 fbkunkel2014@gmail.com

PERFORMANCE Committee:

Brianna Evert, Liaison BOD 719-371-4839 brianna0215@yahoo.com

Open, Chair

Steve Auld MO 319-388-8252 steve.auld@outlook.com

Venesa Carter MO 417-753-4966 crivenllamas@aol.com

Jason Fehrenbach MI 231-944-5313 Jfehrenbach57@gmail.com

Megan Fruits IN 765-365-6998 swayingsycamorefarm@gmail.com

Andrea Johnson IA 319-429-1278 andreajohnson.johnson24@gmail.com

REGIONAL Committee:

, Liaison BOD

Open, Chair

Kathy Devaul GA 229-347-1698 kdevaul2@gmail.com

Lisa Labenderia CA 559-916-8567 labendeirra@yahoo.com

Kelsi Matthew IN 260-226-2090 kelsimatthew@icloud.com

SHOW MANAGEMENT, POLICY & PLANNING Committee:

Tim Smith, Liason BOD 260-450-8644 timothylpn@aol.com

Kari Price NE 402-314-1699 soccermom_kari@aol.com

YOUTH Committee:
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Kelly Squires, Liaison BOD kellyjosquires@gmail.com

Jennie Hodgen, Chair IN 402-540-0861 jennie.hodgen@gmail.com

Ricki Campbell IN 765-721-3150 rj_call@yahoo.com

Donna Justice GA ellaberryllamafarm@gmail.com

Kim Kyst GA 706-387-7506 kim@kyst.org

Courtney Onsager TX 512-751-6943 sapavecoranch@hotmail.com


